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2023-2024 Calendar

Fri Aug 18 New Teacher Orientation and PD

Mon Aug 21 Floating Teacher Work Day

Tue Aug 22 District Breakfast and Kick Off; District PD - 3hrs

Wed Aug 23 District Professional Development Day - All Staff 8AM - 3PM; Open

Houses

Thurs Aug 24 District Professional Development Day - All Staff 8AM - 3PM

Mon Aug 28 1st day of school- 1/2 day students, District PD in PM - 3 hrs
Fri-Mon Sept 1,4 No School - Labor Day Weekend

Wed Sept 20 2 hr- Early Release District Sl
Friday Sept 29 Mid-Marking Period Progress Report (MS/HS)

Wed Oct 4 2 hr- Early Release Building PD

Fri Oct 6 Mid-Trimester Progress Report (Elem)

Wed Oct 18 1/2 day Elem only- Afternoon and Evening Conferences
Thurs. Oct 19 1/2 day Elem only Students and staff (comp time for teachers)- Eve Conf.
Thurs. Oct 19 Full Day MS/HS- Evening Conferences

Fri Oct 20 1/2 Day - Students and staff (comp time for teachers)

Wed Oct 25 2 hr- Early Release District Si

Fri Oct 27 End of 1st MP- (HS/MS)
Wed Nov 1 2 hr- Early Release Building PD
Wed Nov 15 2 hr- Early Release District S
Fri Nov 17 End 1st Trimester (Elem) 1/2 Day (Virtual Records)
Wed Nov 22 1/2 day Students and Staff- Day before Thanksgiving
Thur-Fri Nov 23-24 | Thanksgiving Break
Wed Nov 29 2 hr- Early Release Building PD
Fri Dec 1 Mid-Marking Period Progress Report (MS/HS)

Wed Dec 13 2 hr- Early Release District S

Mon-Fri Dec 25-Jan 5 |Christmas Break
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Mon Jan 8 Students Return
Wed Jan 10 2 hr- Early Release District S
Wed - Fri Jan 17-19 |1/2 day HS/MS Exams (Virtual Records)
Fri Jan 19 Mid-Trimester Progress Report (Elem); End Semester 1 (Secondary)
Wed Jan 24 2 hr- Early Release District Sl
Wed Jan 31 2 hr- Early Release Building PD
Thurs Feb 8 1/2 day Elem- Afternoon/Evening Conferences
Thurs Feb 8 Full Day MS/HS- Evening Conferences
Fri Feb 9 1/2 day All students and staff
Mon Feb 12 No School- Mid-Winter Break
Fri Feb 23 Mid-Marking Period Progress Report (MS/HS)
Wed Feb 28 2 hr- Early Release District Si
Fri Mar 1 End of 2nd Trimester (Elem) 1/2 Day (Virtual Records)
Wed Mar 13 2 hr- Early Release District Sl
Wed Mar 27 2 hr. Early Release Building PD
Thur Mar 28 End of 3rd MP - Secondary
Fri Mar 29 Good Friday- No School
Mon-Fri Apr 1 Spring Break
Mon Apr 8 School Resumes
Wed Apr 17 2 hr- Early Release District S
Fri Apr 26 Mid-Trimester Progress Report - Elementary
Wed May 1 2 hr- Early Release Building PD
Fri May 3 Mid-Marking Period Progress Report (MS/HS)
Wed May 15 2 hr- Early Release District S
Mon May 27 No School-Memorial Day
Tues June 4 1/2 day all Students- HS/MS Exams, Elem EQY Parent meetings
Wed Jun 5 1/2 day all Students- HS/MS Exams, Elem EQY Parent meetings
Thur Jun 6 1/2 day all Students- Last day of School; End Semester 2 (Secondary)

If Berrien RESA institutes a full-day county-wide PD, then the following changes will take place.
Thursday, August 24th, becomes all-day District SI, Wed Oct 25th, Wed Jan 24th, Wed May 15th

all become full days of school.




